		F	OR			
				Community, Town		
		P.	S.C. KY. 1	NO	2	
		<u>O</u>	riginal	SHEET NO	3	
Estill County Water District No. 1 (Name of Utility)			CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1			
(Name o	_	SHEET NO.				
	SECTION	ON I. RATES AND CHA	ARGES:			
A. MONTHL	Y RATES					
5/8" x 3/4"	' meters					
First	2,000 gallons			\$16.44 minimum bil	11	
Next	3,000 gallons			7.99 per 1,000 gal	llons	
Next	5,000 gallons			7.79 per 1,000 gal	llons	
Over	10,000 gallons			5.90 per 1,000 gal	llons	
1" meters						
First	5,000 gallons	CANCELLED	1	\$40.41 minimum bil	11	
Next	5,000 gallons			7.79 per 1,000 gal	llons	
Over	10,000 gallons	JUL 2 0 2015 KENTUCKY PUBLIC		5.90 per 1,000 gal		
2" meters		SERVICE COMMISSIO	N			
First	16,000 gallons			\$114.76 minimum bil	11	
Over	16,000 gallons			5.90 per 1,000 gal	llons	
A \$4.81 per m	onth surcharge is add	led to the minimum bill fo	r all Cob	hill customers.		
Bulk Loading	Station			\$5.45 per 1,000 ga	llons	
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year			DIII	KENTUCKY	ISSION	
DATE EFFECTIVE October 3, 2013 Month / Date / Year				PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR		
ISSUED BY /s/ Greg Wright (Signature of Officer)				TARIFF BRANCH		
TITLE	Cha	airman		Bunt Kirtley		
				200		
and the same of th	OF ORDER OF THE PUBL	LIC SERVICE COMMISSION		10/3/2013		

	FOR Estill County, Kentucky Community, Town or City			
	P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO			
Estill County Water District No. 1 (Name of Utility)				
(Name of Othicy)	SHEET NO.			
RATE	S & CHARGES			
MONTHLY RATES:				
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	CANCELLED			
First 2,000 gallons	\$14.02 Minimum Bill JUL 2 0 2015			
Next 3,000 gallons	6.72 per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 4.83 per 1,000 gallons			
Next 5,000 gallons	6.55 per 1,000 gallers VICE COMMISSION			
Over 10,000 gallons	4.83 per 1,000 gallons			
1" Meter				
- First 5,000 gallons	\$34.20 Minimum Bill			
Next 5,000 gallons	6.55 per 1,000 gallons			
Over 10,000 gallons	4.83 per 1,000 gallons Cancelled			
	November 10 KY PSC			
-2" Meter				
First 16,000 gallons	\$95.92 Minimum Bill			
Over 16,000 gallons	4.83 per 1,000 gallons			
Bulk Loading Station	\$5.37 per 1,000 gallons			
Bulk Meter Sales to				
Powells Valley Water District	\$2.93 per 1,000 gallons			
Surcharge added to minimum bill				
of all Cobhill customers	\$4.81 per Month			
of all Coolin customers	\$4.01 per Month			
DATE OF ISSUE				
DATE EFFECTIVE. July / 1 / 2009				
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO			
ISSUED BY Des Writt	———— OF KENTUCKY			
(Signature of Officer)	EFFECTIVE			
TITLE Chairman	7/1/2009			
·	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011			
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE C				

ecutive Director

2009-00155 DATED 7/10/2009